Selectboard's 2026 Regular Meeting Schedule

Regular Meeting Schedule Approved 8/11/25

Monday, January 12, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, January 26, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, February 9, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, February 23, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, March 2, 2026 First Monday
Monday, March 23, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, April 13, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, April 27, 2026 Fourth Monday

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Annual Town Meeting - First Saturday

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Election Day - Second Tuesday

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Second Wednesday (SB reorganization)

Monday, May 18, 2026 Third Monday
Monday, June 1, 2026 First Monday
Monday, June 15, 2026 Third Monday
Monday, July 6, 2026 First Monday
Monday, July 27, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, August 10, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, August 24, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, September 14, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, September 28, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, October 5, 2026 First Monday
Monday, October 26, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, November 9, 2026 Second Monday
Monday, November 23, 2026 Fourth Monday
Monday, December 7, 2026 First Monday

Monday, December 21, 2026

Third Monday




